

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD****WRIT PETITION NO. 6861 OF 2009**

 Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
 Coram, appearances, Court's orders
 or directions and Registrar's
 orders

Court's or Judge's
 orders

Mr. D.J. Choudhari, Adv. for petitioner.
 Mr. K.J. Ghute Patil, AGP for R-3 & 4.

CORAM : K.K. TATED, J.

DATE : 12TH OCTOBER, 2009

1. Heard learned Counsel for the
 petitioner and learned A.G.P. for
 respondent Nos. 3 and 4.

2. Issue notice before admission to
 the remaining respondents returnable on
 07-12-2009.

[K.K. TATED, J.]